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SAFETY service unit sets, comprising a ball valve with silencer, start-up valve and pressure

regulator

Apraksts

Ieejas spiediens

2.5 - 16 bar

Izejas spiediens

0.5 - 8 bar
Temperatiras diapazons
-10 °
Darba vides
Saspiests gaiss
Caurpliade

At P1 = 10 bar, P2 = 6.3 bar and pressure drop Ap = 1 bar
Blivéjums
NBR
Filtra elements

Cellpor (PE) 5 um

Korpuss

Material: Grivory® (PA 66)
Membrana

NBR
Piesleguma vitne
Material: Die-cast zinc
Tvertne

Polycarbonate (with bayonet lock) and bowl guard
Iek3€ja gaisa patérins

Max.

C to +50 °C

1.5 1/min (depending on secondary pressure)
Caurplides vértibas mérijums
At P1 = 10 bar, P2 = 6.3 bar and pressure drop Ap = 1 bar
AtgaisoSanas pieslégums Lodveida krans
Silencer

HANSAVFLEX

OFICIALA LATVIJAS PARSTAVNIECIBA

These compressed air service unit sets, comprising a ball valve with silencer, a start-up valve and one out of a pressure regulator, filter regulator or service
unit, meet even the strictest requirements for operating reliability and accident prevention!

Citi dati pieejami péc pieprasijuma.

Noradot
Produkts
Apziméjums
K- 07 25 15 20
K- 07 25 15 21
K- 07 25 15 22
K- 07 25 15 23
K- 07 25 15 24
K- 07 25 15 25

Vitnes

G 1/4
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 1/2
G 3/4
G1
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Regulésanas diapazons

bar
bar
bar
bar
bar
bar

Caurpl_de nom. A
1/min mm
2000 156.0
2000 156.0
4300 189.0
4300 189.0
10000 255.0
10000 255.0
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128.
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149.
191.
191.

© © U un »nn u»

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm
95.5
95.5
110.0
110.0
137.0
137.0

Neskatoties uz ripigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas Saja vietné ievietotads informacijas precizitati.
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